Farnell Page 67 Date: 04-09-06 time:17:22
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

210019
Kit contains:
Tab Size Type Mftrs. List No. Order Code
2.8 x 0.5mm Straight TAB 37800568(MSTIN) 362-5552
2.8 x 0.8mm Straight TAB 37800868 (MSTIN) 347-2528
4.8 x 0.5mm Straight TAB38250568(MSTIN) 362-5564
4.8 x 0.8mm Straight TAB38250868(MSTIN) 362-5576
6.3 x 0.8mm Right Angle TAB3867B68(MSTIN) 362-5590
6.3 x 0.8mm Straight TAB3866A68(MSTIN) 362-5588
Crimp Size mm2 Order Code Crimp Size mm2 Order Code
6 745-704 35 745-741
10 745-716 50 745-753
16 745-728 70 745-765